Australia
CENTA Transmissions Pty. Ltd.
P.O. Box 6245
South Windsor, NSW 2756
Austria
Hainzl Industriesysteme GmbH
Industriezeile 56
A-4021 Linz

inertia per meter
length
Torsional
stiffness per
meter length
Mass per end
fitting*
Intermediate
shaft bearing
diameter
Nominal dia-
meter of bulk-
head seal
[kNm] [mm] [kg] [kgm2] [MNm/rad] [kg] [mm] [mm]
Laminate with high speed suitability
CFRP5P162 5 162 3,7 0,023 0,083 5,6 75 200
CFRP6P163 6 163 4,1 0,026 0,092 5,6 80 200
CFRP8P164 8 164 4,5 0,028 0,101 10 85 200
CFRP10P166 10 166 5,3 0,034 0,120 10 95 200
CFRP12P214 12 214 5,9 0,064 0,229 8,7 100 230
CFRP15P216 15 216 6,9 0,076 0,271 8,7 105 260
CFRP20P268 20 268 8,7 0,148 0,527 14 120 290
CFRP25P269 25 269 9,3 0,159 0,568 14 125 320
CFRP30P270 30 270 9,9 0,171 0,609 23 135 320
CFRP40P317 40 317 12,4 0,296 1,057 34 150 350
CFRP50P318 50 318 13,2 0,315 1,124 34 160 350
CFRP60P321 60 321 15,5 0,373 1,331 41 170 350
CFRP80P371 80 371 18,0 0,584 2,083 71 190 410
CFRP100P375 100 375 21,5 0,707 2,522 71 200 410
CFRP120P424 120 424 23,5 0,996 3,553 106 210 470
CFRP150P430 150 430 29,5 1,273 4,541 106 230 470
CFRP200P525 200 525 30,4 1,997 7,122 216 250 560
CFRP250P532 250 532 39,2 2,609 9,308 216 270 590
CFRP300P537 300 537 45,5 3,062 10,92 255 290 590
CFRP400P612 400 612 53,4 4,704 16,78 306 320 680
CFRP500P705 500 705 57,1 6,748 24,07 490 340 ~750
CFRP600P712 600 712 68,8 8,225 29,34 490 360 ~750
CFRP800P725 800 725 91,0 11,08 39,54 490 400 ~800
CENTA Carbon fibre shafts
type P for high torque
3000
2500

inertia per meter
length
Torsional
Stiffness per
meter length
Mass per end
fitting*
Intermediate
shaft bearing
diameter
Nominal dia-
meter of bulk-
head seal
[kNm] [mm] [kg] [kgm2] [MNm/rad] [kg] [mm] [mm]
Laminate with high speed suitability
CFRP5S167 5 167 5,7 0,036 0,046 5,6 75 200
CFRP6S169 6 169 6,5 0,042 0,053 5,6 80 200
CFRP8S216 8 216 6,9 0,076 0,095 7,2 85 260
CFRP10S219 10 219 8,5 0,094 0,118 7,2 95 260
CFRP12S267 12 267 8,0 0,136 0,170 12 100 290
CFRP15S270 15 270 9,9 0,171 0,213 12 105 320
CFRP20S316 20 316 11,7 0,277 0,347 18 120 350
CFRP25S319 25 319 13,9 0,334 0,418 22 125 350
CFRP30S323 30 323 17,0 0,413 0,516 22 135 380
CFRP40S372 40 372 18,8 0,614 0,768 45 150 110
CFRP50S378 50 378 24,2 0,802 1,002 45 160 410
CFRP60S384 60 384 29,6 0,999 1,248 45 170 410
CFRP80S435 80 435 34,7 1,513 1,890 41 190 470
CFRP100S442 100 442 41,9 1,863 2,328 48 200 470
CFRP120S533 120 533 40,4 2,699 3,372 98 210 560
CFRP150S540 150 540 49,3 3,340 4,173 98 230 560
CFRP200S615 200 615 57,8 5,114 6,390 150 250 650
3000
2500
2000
1500